
 SAN JUAN RIVER BASIN RECOVERY IMPLEMENTATION PROGRAM 
 Coordination Committee (13 Members; 12 votes; 8 for 2/3 quorum) 
 

Revised October 4, 2016 
	 NAME	 REPRESENTING	 ADDRESS	 PHONE	 FAX	 E‐MAIL	

	 Coordination	Committee:			sjrp‐coordination@fws.gov	

	 Thomas	Sinclair	
Committee	Chair	
	
Alternate:	
Stewart	Jacks	

U.S.	Fish	and	Wildlife	
Service,	Region	2		
	
	

3800	Commons	Avenue	NE	
Albuquerque,	NM		87109	
	
	
	

505‐342‐9900	
X102			Voice	
505‐321‐9130	Cell	
	

505‐342‐9905		
	
	
	
	

thomas_sinclair@fws.go	
	

	 Catherine	Condon	
	
	
Alternate:	
Scott	McElroy	

Southern	Ute	Indian	
Tribe	
	
	

McElroy,	Meyer,	Walker	&	
Condon,	P.C.	
1007	Pearl	Street,	Suite	220	
Boulder,	CO		80302	

303‐442‐2021	 303‐444‐3490	 ccondon@mmwclaw.com	
	
	
	
smcelroy@mmwclaw.com	

	 Regina	Whiteskunk	
Lopez	
	
	
Alternates:	
Leland	Begay	

Ute	Mountain	Ute	
Tribe	
	
	

Councilman		
P.O	Box	128	
Towaoc,	CO	81334	
	
Assoc	General	Counsel	
Same	address	as	above	

970‐564‐5640	
	
	
	
970‐564‐
5641/5627	

970‐565‐0750	
	
	
	
Same	as	above	

rwhiteskunk@utemountain.org	
	
	
	
lelandbegay@utemountain.org	

	 Darryl	Vigil	
	
Alternate:	
Natasha	Cuylear	

Jicarilla	Apache	
Nation	
	
	

Office	of	Water	Administration	
Jicarilla	Apache	Nation	
PO	Box	507,	Dulce	NM	87528	

575‐759‐7405	 575‐759‐1223	 janwaterguy@gmail.com	

	 Pearl	Chamberlin	
	
	
Alternate:	
	

U.S.	Bureau	of	Indian	
Affairs	

Bureau	of	Indian	Affairs‐Navajo	
Regional	Office‐Div.	of	
Engineering	
301	W.	Hill,	Room	224	
Gallup,	NM	87301	

505‐863‐8393	
505‐870‐1851	Cell	

505‐863‐8369	 pearl.chamberlin@bia.gov	
	
	
	

	 Dale	Ryden	
	
Alternate:	
Travis	Francis	

U.S.	Fish	and	Wildlife	
Service,	Region	6	

445	West	Gunnison	Ave,	Ste	140	
Grand	Junction,	CO		81501	

970‐628‐7200	
	
	
970‐628‐7204	

970‐628‐7217	
	
	
	

dale_ryden@fws.gov	
	
	
travis_francis@fws.gov	



	 Tom	Pitts	 Water	Development	 Water	Consult	
1410	N.	Garfield	Avenue	
Loveland,	CO		80538	

970‐667‐8690	 970‐667‐8692	 tpitts@waterconsult.com	
	

	 Stanley		Pollack	
	
	
Alternate:	
Lisa	Yellow	Eagle	
	
Jason	John	

Navajo	Nation	 Navajo	Nation	Dept.	of	Justice	
P.O.	Drawer	2010	
Window	Rock,	AZ		86515‐2010	
	
Same	as	above	
	
PO	Box	678	
Fort	Defiance,	AZ	86504	

928‐871‐7510	
	
	
	
928‐871‐7510	
	
928‐729‐4004	

928‐871‐7570	
	
	
	
928‐871‐7570	
	
928‐729‐4029	

smpollack@nndoj.org	
	
	
	
lyelloweagle@nndoj.org	
	
jasonjohn@navajo‐nsn.gov	

	 Michelle	Garrison	
	
	
Alternate:	
Carlee	Brown	

State	of	Colorado	 Colorado	Water	Conservation	Bd.	
1313	Sherman	Street,	Room	721	
Denver,	CO		80203	
	
Same	as	above	
	

303‐866‐3441	
Ext.	3213	
	
	
303‐866‐3441	
		Ext.	3220	

303‐866‐4474	
	
	
	
303‐866‐4474	
	

michelle.garrison@state.co.us	
	
	
	
carlee.brown@state.co.us	

	 Brent	Uilenberg	
	
	
	
Alternate:	
Kathleen	Callister	

Bureau	of	
Reclamation	

445	West	Gunnison	Ave.,	Ste.	221	
Grand	Junction,	CO		81501	
	
Upper	Colorado	Region	
125	South	State	Street,	UC‐700	
Salt	Lake	City	,	Utah	84138	

970‐248‐0641	
	
	
801‐524‐3712	
801‐524‐3781		
385‐321‐6093	cell	

970‐248‐0601	
	
	
801‐524‐5499	

builenberg@usbr.gov	
	
	
kcallister@usbr.gov	

	 Kristin	Green	
	
Alternate:	
Paul	Harms	
Kevin	Flannigan	

State	of	New	Mexico	 NM	Interstate	Stream	Commission	
P.	O.	Box	25102	
Santa	Fe,	NM		87504‐5102	
	

505‐827‐6145		
	
	
505‐827‐6126	
505‐827‐6172	

505‐827‐6188	
	
	
505‐827‐6188	
505‐827‐6188	

KristinN.Green@state.nm.us		
	
	
paul.harms@state.nm.us	
kevin.flanigan@state.nm.us	

	 Patrick	McCarthy	
	
	
Alternate:	
Edalin	Koziol	

The	Nature	
Conservancy	
	
	

The	Nature	Conservancy	
316	Osuna	Rd	NE,	Ste	400	
Albuquerque,	NM	87119	
	
1228	15th	St,	Ste	402	
Denver,	CO	80202	

505‐310‐2117	
	
	
	
303‐541‐0369	

	 pmccarthy@tnc.org	
	
	
	
edalin.koziol@tnc.org	

	 Vacant	
	

Alternate:	

U.S.	Bureau	of	Land	
Management	

	 	 	 	

	



Program	Management	
	

Sharon	Whitmore	 U.S.	Fish	and	Wildlife	
Service,	Region	2	
Program	Coordinator		

2105	Osuna	Rd.	NE	
Albuquerque,	NM		87113	

505‐761‐4753	 505‐346‐2542	 sharon_whitmore@fws.gov	
	
	

Melissa	Mata	 U.S.	Fish	and	Wildlife	
Service,	Region	2	
Asst.	Program	Coordinator		

2105	Osuna	Rd.	NE	
Albuquerque,	NM		87113	

505‐761‐4743	 505‐346‐2542	 melissa_mata@fws.gov	
	
	

Scott	Durst	 U.S.	Fish	and	Wildlife	
Service,	Region	2	
Science	Coordinator	

2105	Osuna	Rd.	NE	
Albuquerque,	NM		87113	

505‐761‐4739	 505‐346‐2542	 scott_durst@fws.gov	

Nate	Franssen	 U.S.	Fish	and	Wildlife	
Service,	Region	2	
Program	Biologist	

2105	Osuna	Rd.	NE	
Albuquerque,	NM		87113	

505‐761‐4722	 505‐346‐2542	 nathan_franssen@fws.gov	

** Indicates addition or change 


